
Packer Price: $1.10/lb

Sale Entry # Exhibitor Club Parent Names Animal ID(s) Weight Premium Bid Buyers

2971 White, Lane Washington Township Livestock Evan & Shelby Emrick L1,L2,L3 10.5

4670 Rhoades, Elaine Spic n Span/Pots n Pans Jennifer & Dwayne Rhoades E1, E2, E3 15

4672 Rhoades, Sara Spic n Span/Pots n Pans Jennifer & Dwayne Rhoades S1, S2, S3 15.5

3371 Nixon, Oakley Somers Super Beef Hannah & Matt Nixon OAK2,OAK3,OAK4 13

3928 Arvidson, Laci Preble Shawnee FFA Tim & Ashley Garnett LPA4, LPA5, LPA6 13.5

4841 Bates, Franny Jo Preble Shawnee FFA Jennifer & Josh Howell Pot, Oil, Saute 12.5

4424 Fontaine, Waylen Preble Shawnee FFA Kylie Wagers & Paul Fontaine WTF4, WTF5, WTF6 12

3584 Garnett, Bailey Preble Shawnee FFA Tim & Ashley Garnett BJG4, BJG5, BJG6 15.75

3087 Garnett, Beau Preble Shawnee FFA Tim & Ashley Garnett BAG1, BAG2, BAG3 15.75

4059 Nuse, Mason Preble Shawnee FFA Tina Lopez M1,m2,m3 11

4870 Foley, Makenna Preble Lambs Unlimited Amanda Foley M4,M5,M6 12.75

4458 Conklin, Briella Preble County Livestock Kayla & Rob Roell 1,2,3 15

2752 Drewry, Leigha Preble County Livestock Hailey & Branden Drewry L1, L2 & L3 11.5

2757 Drewry, Peyten Preble County Livestock Hailey & Branden Drewry P1, P2 & P3 11.75

3278 Kiracofe, Natalie Preble County Livestock Christy & Eric Kiracofe NK1, NK2, NK3 13

2309 Shewman, Joseph Preble County Livestock Angie & Lonnie Shewman D1,D2,D3 12.75

2132 Caudill, Ashlynn Poultry Pride & Livestock Gary  Caudill & Lauren Mobley A1, A2, A3 14.5

5159 Newsome, Ella Poultry Pride & Livestock Lauren & Joshua Newsome E1, e2, e3 15

5073 Newsome, Jeremiah Poultry Pride & Livestock Lauren & Josh Newsome J1 J2. J3 14

5111 Baker, Logan National Trail FFA Heather & Dejay Baker L1, L2, L3 14

4012 Cole, Cody National Trail FFA Karen & Daniel Cole A11, A14, A17 10.5

2051 Schulte, Ethan National Trail FFA Courtney & Nicholas Schulte s1,s2,s3 11.75

4449 Brandon, Phillip Monroe Better Livestock Rebekkah & Phillip  Brandon P2, P3, P4 8

4750 Dunn, Ezekiel Monroe Better Livestock Aubrey & Kevan Dunn D1, D2, and D3 14

4782 Dunn, Octavia Monroe Better Livestock Aubrey & Kevan Dunn D1, D2, and D3 13.5

3361 Hamilton, Mikaelah Monroe Better Livestock Patricia  & John Hamilton M1,M2,M3 11.5

4734 Hapner, Ethan Monroe Better Livestock Jennifer & Nathan  Hapner A1,A2,A3 10.5

4744 Hapner, Savannah Monroe Better Livestock Jennifer & Nathan  Hapner S1,S2,S3 10.5
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4337 Howard, Hayley Monroe Better Livestock Travis & Megan Howard H1, H2, H3 15.75

4410 Howard, Lila Monroe Better Livestock Travis & Megan Howard L1 L2 L3 15

4452 Howard, Tyson Monroe Better Livestock Travis & Megan Howard T1 T2 T3 16.5

4438 Hutchison, Joseph Monroe Better Livestock Holly  Hutchison Howard J4 J5 J6 13.5

3877 Kennel, Corbin Monroe Better Livestock Carmen  & Eric  Kennel K4 K5 K6 9.75

3990 Klosterman, Lauren Monroe Better Livestock Kelly & Stephan Klosterman lk4 lk5 lk6 10.5

4422 Roark, Jayden Monroe Better Livestock Tiffany & Justin Roark J1 J2 J3 14

2435 Schweizer, Kelsie Monroe Better Livestock Scott  Schweizer A1,A2,A3 9

3271 Abner, Sarah Jackson Young Farmers Rachel & William Abner A1 A2 A3 15.25

2818 Eilerman, Josie Eaton FFA Mary & Steve Eilerman JE1, JE2, JE3 13

3653 Perkins, Lukas Eaton FFA Ty & Liane Perkins MQ1D,LQ1A,LQ1D 11.5

4533 Abner, Isaac Cottontail Express Sarah & Shaun Mienko B1, B2, B3 12.75

3162 Eilerman, Greta Cottontail Express Mary & Steve Eilerman G1, G2, G3 9.25

2864 Henemyre, Brandon Cottontail Express Heather & Wayne Henemyre 1,2,3, 7.5

5356 Jones, Addalynn Cottontail Express Lizzy & Scott Jones A1, A2, A3 14.25

5342 Lay, Hannah Cottontail Express Tiffany & Cody Lay H1, H2, H3 11.25

5352 Lay, Travis Cottontail Express Tiffany & Cody Lay T1, T2, T3 11.75

4701 Weaver, Jackson Cottontail Express Amber & Daniel Weaver J1, J2, J3 10.75

4716 Weaver, Spencer Cottontail Express Amber & Daniel Weaver S1, S2, S3 10.75

3450 Friend, Berea Busy Bees Necoleia & Bradley Friend 1,2,3 10.5

5492 Groh , Olivia Buckeroo Riders Emily  Groh O1,O2,O3 13.75

4395 Adams, Marshall Bouncing Bunnies Sydney  Smith & Eric  Montgomery MA01 MA02  MA03 10.5

4382 Adams, Milo Bouncing Bunnies Sydney  Smith & Eric  Montgomery MA04 MA05 MA06 12

5030 Lakes, Mason Bouncing Bunnies Tanya Blakley & Cindy Housewright M, T, L 7

3665 Lipscomb , Braxton Bouncing Bunnies Kelsey  Niswonger B1,B2,B3 14

4453 Upton , Kinleigh Bouncing Bunnies Tamarian & Russell Matheny K10,K20,K30 14.25

4289 Upton, Ethan Bouncing Bunnies Tamarian & Russell Matheny E10,E20,E30 14.75
*weights as of 7/25/2025
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